
                                                                 
Community College Address Contact's Name Phone Email Testing Start Date

Bevill State Community College/Jasper
1411 Indiana Avenue                        
Jasper, AL 35501 Hannah Tingle

800-648-3271      Ext. 
5901 hannah.tingle@bscc.edu

Face to Face/By  Appointment 

Bevill State Community College/Hamilton Gail Wooldridge 800-648-3271 Ext.  5372 gail.wooldridge@bscc.edu
Face to Face/By  Appointment 

Bevill State Community College/Sumiton Jana Kennedy 800-648-3271 Ext.  5409 jana.kennedy@bscc.edu
Face to Face/By  Appointment 

Bevill State Community College/Fayette Andria Stevens 800-648-3271 Ext.  5137 andria.stevens@bscc.edu
Face to Face/By  Appointment 

Bishop State Community College
351 North Broad Street                          
Mobile, AL 36603 Gale Runderson 251-405-7114 bscctesting@bishop.edu

Face to Face/By Appointment         

Calhoun Community College 
6250 U.S. Hwy 31 N                                 
Tanner,  AL 35671 Denny Smith 256-306-2637 dennis.smith@calhoun.edu

Face to Face/By 
Appointment/Remotely

Chattahoochee Valley Community College
2602 College Drive                            
Phenix City, AL 36869 Tina Stamps 334-291-4941 tina.stamps@cv.edu Face to Face/By Appointment

Coastal Community College
6574 Hwy 21 N                                        
Atmore, AL  36502 Randal Barnett 251-368-7603 randal.barnett@coastalalabama.edu

Face to Face/By Appointment

Coastal Community College
30755 Hwy 43 South                        
Thomasville, AL  36784 Ginger Bell 334-637-3167 ginger.bell@coastalalabama.edu

Face to Face/By Appointment

Coastal Community College
2800 South Alabama Avenue 
Monroeville, AL  36460     Martha Ann McNeil  251-575-8314 martha.mcneil@coastalalabama.edu

Face to Face/By Appointment

Drake State Community and Technical  College
3421 Meridian Street North                
Huntsville, AL 35811 Donyale Jones 256-551-3116 testing@drakestate.edu

                                                             
Face to Face/By Appointment       

Gadsden State Community College Eastbroad
424 Cardinal Drive                                   
Gasden, AL 35902 Stacey Burt

256-549-8497 (M-W)   
256-832-1241 (Th/F) sburt@gadsdenstate.edu

Face to Face/By Appointment

Gadsden State Community College AYERS
1801 Coleman Road                               
Anniston, AL 36207 Stacey Burt

256-549-8497  (M-W)    
256-832-1241 (Th/F) sburt@gadsdenstate.edu

Face to Face/By Appointment

Jefferson State Community College
2601 Carson Road                            
Birmingham, AL 35215 Shannon Ginn 205-853-1200 sginn@jeffersonstate.edu

Face to Face/By Appointment

Jefferson State Community College Shelby/Hoover
4600 Valleydale Road                      
Birmingham, AL 35242 Tina Hughes 205-983-5276 trhughes@jeffersonstate.edu

Face to Face/By Appointment

Jefferson State Community College Shelby/Hoover
4600 Valleydale Road                      
Birmingham, AL 35242 Tiffany Lane 205-983-5908 tconnell@jeffersonstate.edu

Face to Face/By Appointment

Lawson State Community College
1100 9th Ave SW                                   
Bessemer, AL 35022 Dorothy Henry 205-929-3485

dhenry@lawsonstate.edu  
testing@jeffersonstate.edu 

Face to Face/By Appointment

Lawson State Community College
3060 Wilson Road, SW                               
Birmingham, AL Traci Coleman 205-929-2016 tcoleman@lawsonstate.edu

*Closed

Northeast Community College
138 AL Hwy 35                                      
Rainsville, AL 35986 Haley Wilson

256.228.6001              
Ext. 2393

wilsonh@nacc.edu  Face to Face/By Appointment

Northwest Shoals Community College
800 George Wallace Blvd             
Muscle Shoals, AL  35662 Rita Thorne 256-331-5282 rthorne@nwscc.edu

Face to Face/By Appointment 
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Shelton State Community College
9500 Old Greensboro Road Box 270  
Tuscaloosa, AL 35405 Margie Falls 205-391-2434 mfalls@sheltonstate.edu

Face to Face/By Appointment                                                               

Snead State Community College
500 Usery                                                      
Boaz, AL 35957 Cherri Barnard 256-840-4152

cherri.barnard@snead.edu ; 
cbarnard@snead.edu                                                    

Face to Face/By Appointment

Southern Union Community College
750 Roberts St                                         
Wadley, AL 36276 Robbie Whaley

334-745-6437            Ext. 
5416 or 6416 rwhaley@suscc.edu                               

Face to Face/By Appointment

Trenholm State Community College
1225 Air Base Blvd                          
Montgomery, AL. 36108 Monica Robinson 334-420-4418 testingservices@trenholmstate.edu

Face to Face/By Appointment

Wallace Dothan Community College
1141 Wallace Drive                                  
Dothan, AL 36303

Shaletha Barnes-
Blackmon 334-556-2414 sblackmon@wallace.edu

Face to Face/By Appointment

Wallace Selma Community College
3000 Earl Goodwin Parkway                      
Selma, AL 36703 Anne Williams 334-876-9377 anne.williams@wccs.edu

Face to Face/By Appointment

Wallace State Hanceville Community College
801 Main Street NW                           
Hanceville, AL 35077 Jamie Blackmon 256-352-8461 jamie.blackmon@wallacestate.edu

Face to Face/By Appointment

*Closed means campus does not have a determined start date for testing and / or is not open yet.
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